Republic of the Philippines

PULUPANDAN WATER DISTRICT

BALANCE SHEET
As of October 31, 2015

ETS AND OTHER DEEITS

Cash
102 Cash- Collecting Officer P
104  Petty Cash Fund
105  Payroll Fund
107 Cash in Bank- PNB Oper Fund
108 Cash in Bank- PNB Luzuriaga
Receivable Accounts
111 Accounis Receivable F
Other Receivables
_I: 149 Other Receivable
148-A  Other Receivables/Matenals
Inventories

151 Office Supplies Inventory =]

187 Fuel, Gil and Lubricants
159 Maintenance Supplies Inventory
168 Construction Materials Inventory

Other Inventories
165-01 Meters
169-02 Service Connection Materials
169-03 Trans/Dist. Pipes and Fittings
Prepayments, Deposits and Deferred Charges
182 Other Deferred Charges
TOTAL CURRENT ASSETS P

Property, Plant and Equipment

203  Plant [UPIS)

203-08 Reservoirs and Tanks P
20309 Transmission and Distribution Mains

203-11 SBervices

203-12 Meters

203-14 Hydrants

Equipment and Machinery

207 Office Equipment P
207-01 1T Eguipment

208 Laboratory Equipment

214 Land Transporl Equipment

225-05 Communications Equipment

226-06 Power Operated Equipmant

225-07 Tools, Shop and Garage Equipment
Furmiture, Fixtures and Books
226  Furniture and Fixtures

TOTAL PROPERTY PLANT & EQUIPMENT P

Other Assets
261 Intangible Assets
TOTAL OTHER ASSETS P

Amount

7,741.67
5,000.00

4,181,688.28
419,216.28

255,922.58

5,548.00
849.78

25,035.60
224.94

94,340.00
6,876.59
531,710.25

13.045.44

5,552,008.62

562,048.49
19,137,916.55
826,633.95
661,730.00
97,180.75

68,601.02
217,852,868
1,588.00
90,110.00
10,268.00
65,000.00
9,631.35

44,188.65

21,792,649.64

120,000.00

120.000.00



Asset Contra Accounts

03
T
108
314
325
326
351
28

Accumulated Depreciation- Plamt

Accumulated Depreciation- Office Equipment

Acctumulated Depreciation- Laboratory Equipment
Accumulated Depreciation — Land Transport Equipment
Accumulated Depreciaton- Other Machinery and Eguipment
Accumulated Depreciation- Furniture and Fixtures
Accumulated Amortization - Intangible Assets

Accumulated Depreciation - Communication Equipment

TOTAL CONTRA ACCOUNTS

TOTAL ASSETS AND OTHER DEBITS

LIABILITIES AND EQUITY

Payable Accounts

401  Accounts Payable
Inter-Agency Payables

412 Due to BIR, etc.

414  Due 1o Local Government Units (in-Lieu Share, etc.)
Other Payables

429 Other Payables

TOTAL CURRENT LIABILITIES

Loans! Leasa Payable

433

Equity
481

Leans Payable

TOTAL LONG TERM DEBTS

Retained Eamings

481-01 Balance Transferrad from Income Accounts
481-02 Prior Period Adjustments to Retained Earnings
48103 Add: NET INCOME YEAR TQ DATE

TOTAL EQUITY

TOTAL LIABILITIES AND EQUITY

Prepa

CRI

(8] N IR
Acctg, Processor/Bookkeeper

p
p

P

-]

1,864,468.29
82,590.83
228,00
26,201.00
18,367.00
14,601.00
9,000.00
2,079.00

2,017,536.12

25,447,214.14

8,850.00

2.543.25
{66.14)

58,330.00

75,657.11

7,313,400.17
T,313,400.47

16,888,640.50
-7,290.86
1,178,807.11

18,058,166.86

25447 ,214.14




Republic of the Philippines

PULUPANDAN WATER DISTRICT

BALANCE SHEET
As of September 30, 2015
ASSETS AND OTHER DEBITS
Amount
Cash
102 Cash- Collecting Officer -] 9.084.30
104 Petty Cash Fund 5,000.00
1058  Payroll Fund -
107 Cash in Bank- FNE Oper Fund 4,116,930.41
108 Cash in Bank- PNB Luzuriaga 398 216,28
Recejvable Accounts
111  Accounts Receivable P 192,561.89
Other Receivables
149  Other Receivable &, 098.00
148.4  Other RecaivablesMaterials B48.78
Inventories
151 Office Supplies Inventory P 23 464,48
167  Fuel, Oil and Lubricants 1,934.66
158 Maintenance Supplies Inventory -
168 Construction Materlals Inventory
Other inventories
168-01 Meters 114,300.00
1689-02 Service Connection Materials 18,437.09
1658-03 Trans/Dist, Pipes and Fittings 508,384,890
188 Other Deferred Charges 13,045.44
TOTAL CURRENT ASSETS B 5,41113“.51
Property, Plant and Equipment
20308 Reservoirs and Tanks P 562,048.49
203-08 Transmission and Distribution Mains 18,130,289.40
20311  Services 814,274,395
20312  Meters 6465,770.00
203-14 Hydrants 97,180.76
Equipment and Machinery -
207 Office Equipment ] 68,501.02
20701 IT Equipment 217.852.88
208 Laboratory Eguipment 1,588.00
214  Land Transport Equipment 90,110.00
225-08 Communications Equipmant 10,268.00
225-06 Power Operated Equipment 65,000.00
225-07 Tools, Shop and Garage Equipment 9.631.36
226 Foumiture and Fixtures 44 188.65
TOTAL PROPERTY PLANT & EQUIPMENT P Fi ITE.F,?[H.H
Other Assets
261 Intangible Assels 120,000.00

TOTAL OTHER ASSETS 24 120,000.00



Asset Contra Accounts
31 Allowance for Doubtful Accounts

303  Accumiulated Depreciation- Plant 1,815 614.29

307  Accumulated Depreciation- Office Equipment 79,766.83

308 Accumulated Depreciation- Laboratory Equipment 216.00

314 Accumulated Depreciation = Land Transport Equipment 25,304.00

325  Accumulated Depreciaton- Other Machinery and Equipment 17,866.00

328  Accumulated Depreciation- Furniture and Fixtures 414,236.00

361 Accumulated Amontization - Intangible Assets 7,200.00

323  Accumulated Depreciation - Communication Equipment 2.,002.00

TOTAL CONTRA ACCOUNTS P 1,962,204.12

TOTAL ASSETS AND OTHER DEBITS = 25,326,806,98

LIABILITIES AND EQUITY

Payable Accounts

401  Accounts Payable P §0,280.00
Inter-Agency Payables
412 Due o BIR, stc. P 3,125.25
414 Due to Local Government Units (in-Lisu Share, etc.) [BE.14)
Other Payables
428 Other Payabies 66, 66400
TOTAL CURRENT LIABILITIES R 160,003.11

Loans/ Lease Payable
433 Loans Payable B 7,319,386.17
TOTAL LONG TERM DEBTS P 7,319,388.17

Edquity
481 Retained Eamings
48101 Balance Transferred from Income Accounts 16,886,640.60
481-02 Prior Period Adjustments to Retained Eamings -7,260.85
481-03 Add: NET INCOME YEAR TO DATE 59683,067.95
TOTAL EQUITY P 17, 847 417.70
TOTAL LIABILITIES AND EQUITY R 25,326,806.98
Prepared
CRISANTO MPDNIMA |R

Acctg. Processor/Bookkeeper General Manager



Repubiic of the Philippines

PULUPANDAN WATER DISTRICT

BALANCE SHEET
As of August 31, 2016

AMND OTHER DEBITS

Amount
Cash
182 Cash- Collecting Officer P 9,366.80
104 Petty Cash Fund 5,000.00
105 Payroll Fund
10T Cash in Bank- PNB Oper Fund 3,866,344.87
108 Cash in Bank- PNE Luzuriaga aT6.143. 0
Receivable Accounts
111  Accounis Recehvabla B 203.829.03
Other Recelvables
{ 148  Other Receivabis £,548.00
149-A Other Receivables/Materials 848.78
Inventories
161 Office Supplies Inventory P 26,436.45
157  Fuel, Oil and Lubricants B93.TE
168 Maintenance Supplies Inventory -
168 Construction Materials Imventory "
Other Inventories
169-01 Metars 81,420.00
169-02 Service Connection Materials 11,T62.09
168-83 Trans/Dist. Pipes and Filtings 486,034.50
Prepayments, Deposits and Deferred Charges
188 Other Defarred Charges 13,045.44
TOTAL CURRENT ASSETS 2] 5,187 88822
Property, Plant and Equipment
203-08 Reservoirs and Tanks e 662 048,48
20309 Transmission and Distribution Mains 18,125,370.40
203-11  Bervices T88.833.95
203-12 Meters 625,550.00
203-14 Hydrants a7, 180.75
Egquipmunt and Machinery -
207 Offlce Equipment P 64,211.02
20701 IT Equipment 217,852.88
208 Laboratory Equipmant 1,688.00
214 Land Transport Equipment 90,110.,00
228  Other Machinery and Equipmant
225058 Communications Eguipment 10,268.00
22508 Power Operated Equipment 55,000.00
225-07 Tools, Shop and Garage Equipment 9,631.35
226 Fumiture and Fixtures 44.1BE.656

TOTAL PROPERTY PLANT & EQUIPMENT B 21,711,833.49



Other Assets
281

Intangible Assats

TOTAL OTHER ASSETS
Aszzet Conltra Accounts

a03
307
06
314
35
A28
361
328

Accumulated Depreciation- Plant

Accumulated Depreciation- Office Equipment

Accumulated Depreciation- Laboratory Equipment
Agcumulated Depreciation — Land Transport Equipment
Accumulated Depreciaton- Other Machinery and Equipment
Accumilated Depreciation- Furnfture and Fixtures
Accumulated Amartization - Intangible Assets

Accumulated Depreciation - Communication Equipment

TOTAL CONTRA ACCOUNTS

TOTAL ASSETS AND OTHER DEBITS

LIABILITIES AND EQUITY

Payable Accounts

401

Accounts Payable

Inter-Agency Payables

412
414

Due 1o BIR, atc.
Due bo Local Governmant Units (in-Lieu Share, etc.)

Other Payables

429

Other Payablos
TOTAL CURRENT LIABILITIES

Loans/ Lease Payable

433

Equity
481

484-01

481-02

481-03

Loans Payabie
TOTAL LOMG TERM DEBTS

Retalned Earmings

Balance Transferred from Income Accounts
Prior Period Adjustments to Retained Earnings
Add: NET INCOME YEAR TO DATE

TOTAL EQUITY

TOTAL LIABILITIES AND EQUITY

Acclg, Proces

Haoted by:

A
sor/Bookkeeper

120,000.00
P 120,000.00

1.767,069.29
T8,840.82
204,00
24.407.00
17,365.00
13,871.00
5,400.00
1,825.00

PP I . .-
P 1,907,182.12

P 25,112,437.58

-1 -
B 4,286.69
{B8.14)
74,998.00
P 79,218.55
[ 7,326,359.17
B

7,326,368.17

16,886,840.60
-7,290.85
B28,610.12

P 17,707, 669.87

[ 25,112,437 .59

. GEROY
General Manager




Republic of the Phillppines

PULUPANDAN WATER DISTRICT
BALANCE SHEET
As of July 31, 2015

THER IT

Amount
Cash
102 Cash- Coffecting OfMicer =] 4,T8T.TQ
104 Petty Cash Fund 6,000.00
105 Payroll Fund
107 Cash in Bank- PHNE Opar Fund 31,863,980.64
168 Cash in Bank- PNB Luzuriaga 365,143
Receivable Accounts
111  Accounts Recelvable B 187, 907.76
Other Receivables
148 Other Recelvable T.A448.00
148-4, Other Recelvables/Matarials BAG.TH
Inventories
151 Office Supplies Inventory B 33,956.95
187  Fuel, Qil and Lubricants 2,544.43
159 Maintenance Supplies Inventory .
168 Construction Materlals Inventory -
Other Inventories
169-01 Meters 101,980.00
189-02 Service Connection Materials 28,737.09
16903 Trans/Dist. Pipes and Flttings 494,423.50
Prapayments, Deposits and Deferred Charges
188  Cther Deferred Charges 13,045.44
TOTAL CURRENT ASSETS P B,097,884.52
Property, Plant and Equipment
203 Plant (UPIS)
203-08 Reservoirs and Tanks P 56204843
20309 Transmigsion and Distribution Mains 19,122 614.40
203-11 Services T9Z,920.96
20312 Mators 615,0090.00
203-14 Hydranis 97,180,785
Equipment and Machinery -
207 Office Equipment ] 64,211.02
207-01 IT Equipment 217.852.88
208 Laboratory Equipment 1,588.00
214 Land Transport Equipment 80,110.00
22508 Communications Equipmant 10,268.00
225-06 Power Operated Equipment 65,000.00
22507 Tools, Shop and Garage Equlpment 9,631.35
226 Furniture and Fixtures 44,188.65
TOTAL PROPERTY PLANT & EQUIPMENT P !‘t.ﬂ!!l?‘u.-ﬂ
Cther Assets

261  intanglble Assets 120,000.00
TOTAL OTHER ABSETS R 120, 00000



Asget Contra Accounts

303 Accumulated Depreciation- Plant 1,718,667 .28
107  Accumulated Depreciation- Office Equipment 74,116.83
308 Accumulated Depreciation- Laboratory Equipment 162.00
314 Accumulated Depreciation - Land Transport Equipment 23,510.00
325 Accumulated Depreciaton- Other Machinery and Equipment 16,864.00
1268 Accumulated Depreciation- Furniture and Fixtures 13,506.00
361  Accumulated Amortization - Intangible Assets 3,600.00
328 Accumulated Depreciation - Communication Equipment 1,846.00
TOTAL CONTRA ACCOUNTS P 1,852,303.12
TOTAL ASSETS AND OTHER DEBITS P 26,058,295 96
LIABILITIES AND EQUITY
Payable Accounts
401 Accounts Payable B 52,379.15
Inter-Agancy Payables
412 Dueto BIR, etc. ] 88151
414  Due to Local Government Units (in-Lisu Share, stc.) (1,337.50)
Other Payables
428 Other Payables #3,332.00
TOTAL CURRENT LIABILITIES 2] 144, 168.96
Loans/ Lease Payable
433 Loans Payable P 7.331,320.17
TOTAL LONG TERM DEBTS P 7,331,320.17
Equity
481 Retained Earnings
481-01 Balance Transferred from Income Accounts 16,886,640.60
481-02 Prior Period Adjustments to Retained Earnings 0.00
481-03 Add: NET INCOME YEAR TO DATE 6986,146.23
TOTAL EQUNTY e 17,582, 786.87
TOTAL LIABILITIES AND EQUITY R 26,058, 295.86

Moted by:

)~
nm G. GEROY

Acctg, Processor/Bookkeeper General Manager



Repubiic of the Philippines

PULUPANDAN WATER DISTRICT

BALANCE SHEET
As of June 30, 2015

ASSETS AND OTHER DEBITS
Amount
Cash
102 Cash- Collecting Officer 3 4,292.85
104 Petty Cash Fund 5,000.00
105 Payroll Fund
107 Cash in Bank- PNBE Oper Fund 3,855,293.67
108 Cash In Bank- PNB Luzuriaga 3331430
Receivable Accounts
111 Accounts Receivable ] 228.178.4T7
Other Receivahles
{ 148 Other Receivable 12,683.00
149-4 Other Receivables/Materials 929.78
Inventories
151 Office Supplies Inventory P 21,657.09
167  Fuel, Oil and Lubricants 1,608.41
158 Maintenance Supplies inventory 0.00
Other Inventories
169-01 Meters 66,T80.00
188-02 Service Conneclion Materials 17,755.00
168-03 Trana/Dist, Pipes and Fittings 465, 245.82
Prepayments, Deposits and Deferred Charges
188  Other Deferred Charges 13,045.44
TOTAL CURRENT ASSETS B 5,034,510.83
Property, Plant and Equipment
203 Plant (UPIS)
203-08 Reservoirs and Tanks ] 562,048,495
203-09 Transmission and Distribution Mains 18,120,165.40
203-11 Services 787,114,895
20312 Meters 606,290.00
20314 Hydrants 97,180.76
Equipment and Machinery .
207 Office Equipment P 64,211.02
207-01 IT Equipmant 208,252 88
208 Laboratory Equipment 1,688.00
214 Land Transport Equipment 90,110.00
225-05 Communications Equipment 10,268.00
22506 Power Operated Equipment 65,000.00
22807 Tools, Shop and Garage Equipment 9,631,356
Furniture, Fixtures and Books -
228 Furniture and Fixtures 44,188.85
TOTAL PROPERTY PLANT & EQUIPMENT P 21,666,050.49
Other Assets
281  Intangibla Assots 120,000.008

TOTAL OTHER ASSETS P 120,000.00



Assel Contra Accolints
301 Allowance for Doubtful Accounts

03 Accumulated Depreciation- Plant 1,670,392.29
T Accumulated Depreciation- Office Eguipment 71,200.B3
308 Accumulated Depreciation- Laboratory Equipment 180.00
34 Accumulated Depreciation - Land Transport Equlpment 22 813.00
325 Accumulated Depreciaton- Othar Machinery and Equipment 16,363.00
326 Accumulated Depreciation- Furniture and Flxtires 13,141.00
381 Accumulated Amortization - Intangible Assets 1.800.00
328 Accumulated Depreciation - Communication Equipment 1,771.00
TOTAL CONTRA ACCOUNTS 2] 1,787 661.12
TOTAL ASSETS AND OTHER DEBITS P 25.023,010.20
LIABILITIES AND EQUITY
Payable Accounts
401  Accounts Payable P B8,407.25
Inter-Agency Payables
412 Due to BIR, otc. B 8,313.22
413 Due to Government Owned andior Controlied Corporation
414 Due to Local Government Units {in-Lieu Share, otc.) (1,337.50)
Cther Payables
428  Other Payables §1,666.00
TOTAL CURRENT LIABILITIES P 165,048 87
Loans/! Lease Payable
433 Loans Payable P T, 337, 26817
TOTAL LONG TERM DEBTS ] 7,337, 269.17
Equity
481 Retained Earnings
48101 Balance Transferred from income Aceounts 16,B86,640.60
48102 Prior Period Adjustments to Retainad Earnings 0,00
48103 Add: NET INCOME YEAR TO DATE 634,051.46
TOTAL EQUNTY P 17,520,692.06
TOTAL LIABILITIES AND EQUITY R 25,023,010.20

Prepared by: ] _

CRISA ﬁ%mnm IR \ JGEROY

Acctg. Processor/Bookkeeper General Manager




Republic of the Philippines

PULUPANDAN WATER DISTRICT

BALANCE SHEET
As of May 31, 2015

ASSETS AND OTHER DEBITS

Amount
Cash
102 Gash- Collecting Officer P 6,960.20
104 Petty Cash Fund 5,000.00
106 Payroll Fund
107 Caseh in Bank- PNB Oper Fund 387743530
1068 Cash in Bank- PNE Luzuriaga 287,085.49
Receivable Accounts
111 Accounts Receivable P 23612219
Other Recelvablos
{ 148 Other Receivable B,048.00
149-4 QOthar Receivables/Materials 826.78
Inventories
161 Office Supplies Inventory ] 17 466,25
157  Fuel, Ol and Lubricants 801.37
158  Maintenance Supplies Inventory 0.00
Other Inventories
169-01 Meters 90, 540.00
16602 Sarvice Connection Materigls 40,609.09
168-03 Trans/Dist. Pipes and Fittings 410,301.52
188  Other Daferred Charges 13,045 44
TOTAL CURRENT ASSETS P 5,003,344.63
Property, Plant and Equipment
203  Plant [UPIS) _
203-08 Reservoirs and Tanks P 562 04849
203-08 Transmisslon and Distribution Mains 18,115,248.40
20311 Services TT3,570.956
203-12 Meters 582,530.00
20314 Hydrants o7,180.76
Equipment and Machinery .
207  Office Equipmant P 52,943.10
20701 1T Equipment 208,252 88
208 Laboratory Equipment 1,686.00
214 Land Transport Equipment 80,110.00
225  Other Machinery and Egquipment
22505 Communications Equipment 10.268.00
22506 Power Operated Equipment 65,000.00
22507 Tools, Shop and Garage Equipment 9,631.236
Furniture, Fixtures and Books .
226 Furniture and Fixtures 44 1BB.BE
TOTAL PROPERTY PLANT & EQUIPMENT R HEILEE0AT
Other Assets
261 Intangible Assels 120,000.00

TOTAL OTHER ASSETS P 120,000.00



Asset Contra Accounts
303 Accumulated Depreciation- Plant
307 Accumulated Depreciation- Office Equlpment
208 Accumulated Depreclation- Laboratory Equipment
314 Accumulated Depreciation - Land Transport Equipment
325 Accumulated Depreciaton- Other Machinery and Equipment
326 Aecumulated Depreciation- Fumniture and Fixtures
329 Accumulated Depreciation - Communication Equipment
TOTAL CONTRA ACCOUNTS

TOTAL ASSETS AND OTHER DEBITS

LIABILITIES AND EQUITY

Payable Accounts

401 Accounts Payable
Inter-Agency Payables

412 Dueto BIR, et

413  Due to Government Owned andior Controlled Corporation

414  Due to Local Government Unlis (in-Lieu Share, atc.)
Other Payables

423 Due to Officers and Employees

429 Other Payables

TOTAL CURRENT LIABILITIES

Loansf Leasa Payable
433 Loans Payable

TOTAL LONG TERM DEBTS

Equity
481 Retained Earnings
48101 Balance Transferred from Income Accounts
48102 Prior Period Adjustments to Retained Eamings
48103 Add: NET INCOME YEAR TO DATE

TOTAL EQUITY

TOTAL LIABILITIES AND EQUITY

1,622,432.29
68,465,683

168.00

24,716.00

15,862.00

12,776.00

1,684.00

[ 1,743,114.12

P 26,002,791.08

R 98,909.50
R 6,246.62

{1,337.50)

100,000.00

R 204817.62_

] 7,343,206.17
[ T!m.zﬂ'BJ?

16,886,640.60
0.00
568,126.69

P 17,454, 767.28
B 25,002,791.08

= ) s
CRIS DIA JR AMADOR G.'GEROY

Acetg. Processor/Bookkeeper General Manager




Cash

Republic of the Phillppines

PULUPANDAN WATER DISTRICT

BALANCE SHEET
As of April 30, 2015

ASSETS AND OTHER DEBITS

Cash- Collecting Officer

Patty Cash Fund

Payroll Fund

Gash in Bank- PNB Oper Fund
Cash in Bank- PNB Luzuriaga

Receivable Accounts

11

_[ 148
148-A

Inventorias
161
157
159

Accounts Receivable

Other Receivahle
Other Recolvables/Materials

Office Supplies Inventory
Fuoel, Oil and Lubrcants
Maintenance Supplies Inventory

Other Inventories

168-01

169-02

168-03
188

Meters

Service Connection Materials

Trans/Dist. Pipes and Fittings
Other Deferred Charges

TOTAL CURRENT ASSETS

Property, Plant and Equipment

203
203-08
20309

203-11
203-12
203-14

Plant (UPIS)
Reservoirs and Tanks
Transmission and Distribution Mains
Services
Meters
Hydrants

Equipment and Machinery

07
20741
208
214
225
22505
225-06
22507
226

Office Equipmant
IT Equipment
Laboratory Equipmant
Land Transport Equipment
Other Machinery and Equipment
Communications Equipment
Power Operated Equipment
Tools, Shop and Garage Equipment
Furniture and Fixtures

TOTAL PROPERTY PLANT & EQUIPMENT

-]

Amount

7,850.38
5,000.00

3,799,705.87
287,085.48

246,248,532

9,518.00
829.78

17 83266
2,356.99
0.00

13,880.00
36,027.09
426,598.02
13,045.44
4,866,176.24

562,048.49
18,113,032.40
766,000.95
571,090.00
87,180,758

46,571.00
208,267.88
1.588.00
80,110.00

10,268.00
§5,000.00
9,631.35

44 188.65

P 21,584,962.47



Asset Contra Accounts

303  Accumulated Deprociation- Plant 1,574,629.28

307 Accumulated Depreciation- Office Equipment 65 88583

308 Accumulated Depreciation- Laboratory Equipmant 156.00

114 Accumutated Depreciation — Land Transport Equipment 20,819.00

326 Accumutated Depreciaton- Other Machinery and Equipment 15,361.00

326  Accumulated Depreciation- Furniture and Fodures 12,411.00

328  Accumulated Depreciation - Communication Equipment 1,617.00

TOTAL CONTRA ACCOUNTS P 1,690,879.12
TOTAL ASSETS AND OTHER DEBITS P 24,760,259.59

LIABILITIES AND EQUITY

Payable Accounts
401  Accounts Payabie P 35, 459.50
inter-Agency Payables
412 Dueto BIR, etc. R 7,067.68
413  Due to Government Cwned andior Controlled Corporation
414 Due to Local Government Units (in-Lieu Share, stc.} {1,337.50)
TOTAL CURRENT LIABILITIES P 42,189.68
Loans/ Lease Payable
433 Loans Payable P 7,349,131.47
TOTAL LONG TERM DEBTS P 7.248,131.17
Equity
481 Retained Earmmings
481-01 Balance Transferred from Income Accounts 16,886, 640.80
481-02 Prior Period Adjustments to Retained Eamings 0.00
48103 Add: NET INCOME YEAR TO DATE 482,298.14
TOTAL EQUITY R 17,368,938.74
TOTAL LIABILITIES AND EQUITY P 24,760,258.55

Acctg. Processor/Bookkeeper




102
104
106
107
108

Republic of the Philippines

PULUPANDAN WATER DISTRICT

BALANCE SHEET
As of March 31, 2015

ASSETS AND OTHER DEBITS

Cash- Collecting Officer
Cash Fund
Payrodl Fund
Cash in Bank- PNB Oper Fund
Cash in Bank- PNB Luzuriaga

Receivable Accounts

111
148
148-A
Inventories
151
157
159

Accounts Receivable
Diher Recelvable
Other Receivables/Materials

Gifice Supplies Inventory
Fuel, Oil and Lubricants
Maintenance Supplies Inventory

Other Inventories

168-01
169-02
168-03

189

Meters
Sarvice Connection Materials
Trans/Dist. Pipes and Fittings

Other Deferred Chargos

TOTAL CURRENT ASSETS
Property, Plant and Equipmeont

203-08
203-09
203-11
203-12
203-14
207
207-01
208
214
22506
225-06
226-07
226

Reservoirs and Tanks
Transmission and Distribution Mains
Services
Meters
Hydrants
Office Equipment
IT Equipment
Laboratory Equipment
Land Transport Equipment
Communications Equipment
Power Dperated Equipment
Tools, Shop and Garage Equipment
Furniture and Fixtures

TOTAL PROPERTY PLANT & EQUIPMENT
Asset Confra Accounts

Accumulated Depreciation- Plant
Accumulated Depreciation- Office Equipment
Accumulated Depreciation- Laboratory Equipment

Accumulated Depreciation — Land Transport Equipment
Accumulated Depreciaton- Other Machinery and Equipment

Accumulated Depreciation- Furniture and Fixtures

Accumulated Depreciation - Communication Equipmant

TOTAL CONTRA ACCOUNTS
TOTAL ASSETS AND OTHER DEBITS

B
-]

Amount
8,510.00
5,000.00

3,611,890.63
267 0B5.45

248 698.67
6,118.00
1,429.78

18,018.02

142978
0.00

27,180.00
35,466.09
406,995.92

13,045.44

4,651,867.82

562,048.49
18,111,828.40
758,517.95
557,890.00
97,180.75
45,571.00
208,252.88
1,588.00
80,110.00
10,268.00
§5,000.00
9,631.35
44,188.85
21,563,075.47

1,526,990.28
£3,305.83
144.00
18,922.00
14,860.00
12,046.00
1,540.00
1,638,808.12

24,676,136.17




LIABILITIES AND EQUITY

Payable Accounts
401 Accounts Payable P 4,900.00
Inter-Agency Payables
P 5,141.81

412 Due to BIR, elc.
413  Due to Government Owned andfor Controlied Corporation

414 Due to Local Government Units {in-Lieu Share, etc.)
429 Other Payables

{1,337.50)

R~ 68,704.31

TOTAL CURRENT LIABILITIES
Loans/ Lease Payable
431 Loans Payable P 7,355,044.97
TOTAL LONG TERM DEBTS B 7,355,044.17
Equity
481 Retained Earnings
481-01 Balance Transferred from Income Accounts 16,886,640.60
481-02 Prior Pariod Adjustments to Retained Eamings 0.00
481-03 Add: NET INCOME YEAR TO DATE 266,7T46.09
TAOTAL EQUITY P 17,162,386.69
TOTAL LIABILITIES AND EQUITY B 24,576,13517
DOR G. GEROY

Acctg. Processor/Bookkeeper General Manager




Republic of the Philippines

PULUPANDAN WATER DISTRICT

BAl ANCE SHEET
As of February 28, 2015
ASSETS AMD OTHER DEBITS
Amount
Cash
102 Cash- Collecting Officer P 3,087.92
i0d Petly Cash Fund 5,000.00
105 Payroll Fund
107 Cash in Bank- PNB Oper Fund 3,555,735.22
108 Cash in Bank- PNB Luzurlaga 248,035.00
Receivable Accounts
111 Accounts Receivable P 218,523.36
Other Receivables
149 Other Recelvable 4,900.00
148-4A Other Recelvables/Materials 1,469.54
Inventories
151 Office Supplies Inventory P 15,068,867
157  Fual, Ol and Lubricants 52987
158  Maintenance Supplies Inventory 144.80
Oitvar lnventonies
168901 Meters A5 660.00
169-02 Service Connection Materials 20,698.60
16903 TransiDist. Plpes and Fittings 415 477.97
Prepayments, Deposits and Deferred Charges
188 Other Deferred Charges 13,045.44
TOTAL CURRENT ASSETS B 4,547, 276.48
Praperty, Plant and Equipment
Plant, Buildings and Structures
203 Plant (UPIS)
203-08 Reservoirs and Tanks P 662,048.48
203-00 Transmission and Distribution Mains 18,104,516.72
203-11 Services 745467 .95
203-12 Maetars 540,280.00
203-14 Hydrants 97, 180.75
207 Office Equipment P 48,571.00
207401 IT Equipment 208,262.88
208 Laboratory Equipment 1,588.00
14 Land Transpornt Equipment 90,110.00
22505 Communications Equipment 10,268.00
225-06 Power Operated Equipment 65,000.00
22507 Tools, Shop and Garage Equipment 9,631.356

226 Fumniture and Fixtures 44,1688.656
TOTAL PROPERTY PLANT & EQUIPMENT P 21,525,113.79



Asset Contra Accounts

303 Accumulated Depreciation- Plant 1,478,616.28

307 Accumulated Depreciation- Office Equipmant 60,725.83

308 Accumuisted Depreciation- Laboratory Equipment 132.00

314  Accumulated Depreciation — Land Transpart Equipment 19,025.00

328  Accumulated Depreciaton- Other Machinery and Equipment 14,359.00

326 Accumulated Depreciation- Furniture and Fixtures 11,681.00

328 Accumulated Depreciation - Communication Equipment 1,463.00

TOTAL CONTRA ACCOUNTS 2] 1,587,002.12
TOTAL ASSETS AND OTHER DEBITS R 24,485,388.18

LIABILITIES AND EQUITY

Payable Accounts

401 Accounts Payshle P 72,400.00
Inter-Agency Payables
412 Due to BIR, etc, P 2,175.56
413 Due to Government Cwned andlor Controlled Corporatlon
414 Due to Local Governmant Uinits (in-Lieu Share, etc.) {1,337.60)
Other Payables
429 Other Payables
TOTAL CURRENT LIABILITIES B 73,238.08
Loans/ Lease Payable
413 Loans Payabie . P 7,360,200.17
TOTAL LONG TERM DEBTS P 7.,360,200.17
Deferred Credits
458 Other Deferred Credits
TOTAL DEFERRED CHARGES P -
Equity
471 Government Equity ] a
481 Retained Eamings
48101 Balance Transferred from Income Accounts 16,586,640.60
48102 Prior Period Adjustments to Retalned Eamings 0.00
48103 Add: NET INCOME YEAR TD DATE 165,308..33
TOTAL EQUITY B 17,061,849.93
TOTAL LIABILITIES AND EQUITY P 24,485 38816
2l

ANMADOR G! GEROY

General Manager




Cash

108

Republic of the Philippines

PULUPANDAN WATER DISTRICT

BALANCE SHEET
As of January 31, 2015

AS D OTHER DEBITS

Cash- Collecting Officer

Petty Cash Fund

Payroll Fund

Cash in Bank- PNE Oper Fund
Cash in Bank- PNB Lururiaga

Receivable Accounts

1M

Accounts Receivable

Other Receivables

134
135

_[ 149
148-A

Inventories
154
157
159

Advances to Officers and Employees
Due from Officers and Employees
Other Receivable

Other Receivables/Materials

Office Supplies Inventory
Fuel, Qil and Lubricants
Maintenance Supplies Inventory

Oiher Inventories

169-01 Maters
168-02 Service Connection Materials
169-03 Trans/Dist. Pipes and Fittings
Prepayments, Deposits and Deferred Charges
183 Other Deferred Charges
TOTAL CURRENT ASSETS
Property, Plant and Equipmeant
203-08 Reservolrs and Tanks
203-09 Transmission and Distribution Mains
203-11 Services
20312 Meters
203-14 Hydranis
207  Office Equipment
20701 T Equipmeant
208 Laboratory Equipment
214 Land Transport Equipment
225-05 Communications Equipment
225-06 Powar Operated Equipment
225-07 Tools, Shop and Garage Equipment
228 Fumiture and Fixtures

TOTAL PROPERTY PLANT & EQUIPMENT

Amount

3,662.10
5,000.00

3,538,624.85
225,035.00

217,334.56

0.00
#,100.00
1,469.54

15,613.02
1,843.98
0.00

15,610.00
1384460
444 550.23

13,045.44

4,501,733.10

562,048.49
19,103,256.22
738,997.95
528,080.00
97,180.75
46,571.00
208,252.88
1,588.00
80,110.00
10,268.00
§5,000.00
9,631.35
44,188,865

P 21,505,173.28



Asset Contra Accounts
301 Allowance for Doubtful Accounts

303 Accumulated Depreciation- Plant 1,450,790.29
307 Accumulated Depreciation- Office Equipment 58,145.83
308 Accumulated Depreciation- Laboratory Equipment 120.00
314 Accumulated Depreciation — Land Transport Equipment 18,128.00
325  Accumilated Depreciaton- Other Machinery and Equipment 13,858.00
326 Accumulsted Depreciation- Furniture and Fixtures 11,316.00
329  Accumulsted Depreciation - Communication Equipment 1,386.00
TOTAL CONTRA ACCOUNTS P 1,553 34412
TOTAL ASSETS AND OTHER DEBITS P 24,453 562.27
LIABILITIES AND EQUITY
Payable Accounts
401 Accounts Payable R 15,600.00
Inter-Agency Payables
412 Due to BIR, eic. P 13,297.08
413 Due o Government Owned andlor Controlled Corporation
414 Due to Local Government Units {in-Lieu Share, etc.) (1,337.50)
TOTAL CURRENT LIABILITIES P 27,659.56
Loans/ Lease Payable
433 Loans Payable [ 7,365, 208.17
TOTAL LONG TERM DEBTS P 7,385,288.17

Deferred Credits
458 Dther Deferred Cradits

TOTAL DEFERRED CHARGES P -
Equity
481 Retained Eamnings
48101 Balance Transferred from Income Accounts 16,686,640.60
48102 Prior Period Adjustments to Retained Earmnings 0.00
481-03 Add: NET INCOME YEAR TO DATE 174,06:3.94
TOTAL EQUITY B 17.060,704.54
TOTAL LIABILITIES AND EQUITY P 24,453,662.27

Moted by:

AMMERDY

General Manager




